MOUNTAIN _A4AIRE

@ SKIN: 230706 LT.BROWN MET.

@ A -52976A MEDIUM SUEDE MET.

@ B - 63307 BROWN PEARL MET.
C-62502 LIGHT GOLD MET.

UNIT: 900068
CUSTOMER: LANGLEY

OPTION 1

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BU ILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 900068 - 2002 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 230706 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.90 80.90] 323.6 323.6

LT BROWN MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 141.58 222.48] 566.3 889.9
BC600 GOLD 111.18 333.65| 444.7 1334.6

BC200 BLACK 197.18 530.83] 788.7 2123.3

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 23.23 554.05 92.9 2216.2

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 30.30 584.35] 121.2 2337.4

BC880 VIOLET 30.38 614.73] 1215 2458.9

CB77K 0 70.78 685.50] 283.1 2742.0

BC100 CLEAR 202.15 887.65] 808.6 3550.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 52976 (52976A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.90 79.90] 319.6 319.6

MEDIUM SUEDE MET BC201 DEEP BLACK 447.85 527.75] 1791.4 2111.0
BC800 RED GOLD 89.58 617.33] 358.3 2469.3

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 81.68 699.00] 326.7 2796.0

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 72.88 771.88] 291.5 3087.5

BC840 RED VIOLET 41.28 813.15] 165.1 3252.6

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.25 847.40] 137.0 3389.6

BC805 RED OXIDE 17.58 864.98 70.3 3459.9

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 9.65 874.63 38.6 3498.5

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 3.53 878.15 14.1 3512.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 63307 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35] 321.4 321.4

BROWN PEARL MET BC100 CLEAR 64.25 144.60f 257.0 578.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 9.78 154.38 39.1 617.5

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 282.15 436.53]| 1128.6 1746.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 116.10 552.63] 464.4 2210.5

BC800 RED GOLD 73.18 625.80] 292.7 2503.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 182.15 807.95] 728.6 3231.8

BC840 RED VIOLET 57.13 865.08] 228.5 3460.3

CB73; 0 21.48 886.55 85.9 3546.2

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58] 318.3 318.3

LIGHT GOLD MET BC100 CLEAR 94.38 173.95 377.5 695.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.00 201.95] 112.0 807.8

BC105 WHITE 7.20 209.15 28.8 836.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 423.50 632.65] 1694.0 2530.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 117.98 750.63] 471.9 3002.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.20 797.83] 188.8 3191.3

BC800 RED GOLD 47.20 845.03] 188.8 3380.1

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.60 876.63] 126.4 3506.5




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 900068 - 2002 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 230706 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LT BROWN MET

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 52976 (52976A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 628.30 628.30] 2513.2 2513.2

MEDIUM SUEDE MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 161.08 789.38] 644.3 3157.5

HB780 RED GOLD 49.65 839.03] 198.6 3356.1

HB870 MAGENTA 21.30 860.33 85.2 3441.3

HB64L GOLD PEARL 15.20 875.53 60.8 3502.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 14.15 889.68 56.6 3558.7

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 11.13 900.80 44.5 3603.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 8.08 908.88 32.3 3635.5

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 3.08 911.95 12.3 3647.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44.55 956.50] 178.2 3826.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 63307 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.98 613.98] 2455.9 2455.9

BROWN PEARL MET HB861 MAROON 141.23 755.20] 564.9 3020.8

CB73L CRYSTAL COPPER 42.80 798.00] 171.2 3192.0

HB870 MAGENTA 37.85 835.85] 151.4 3343.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 32.78 868.63] 131.1 3474.5

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 30.88 899.50] 123.5 3598.0

HB780 RED GOLD 21.85 921.35 87.4 3685.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 40.78 962.13] 163.1 3848.5

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.18 620.18] 2480.7 2480.7

LIGHT GOLD MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.50 796.68] 706.0 3186.7

HB170 COARSE ALUMINUM 58.40 855.08] 233.6 3420.3

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.10 891.18]| 144.4 3564.7

HB780 RED GOLD 25.05 916.23] 100.2 3664.9

HB203 DEEP BLACK 20.88 937.10 83.5 3748.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44.45 981.55] 177.8 3926.2




